usq Groups Coordinator Check the website for news and
learn, laugh, live Llandrindod Wells INTEREST Stephen Ashley information
GROUPS ............cccc . 01597 822587 www.u3a-llandrindod.org.uk

ARMCHAIR EXERCISERS Jane Stevens jane.stevens@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk | 07788 771431 10-12:00 Thursdays Commodore Hotel
ART GROUP Karen Latham karen@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 824222 2" Wednesday am Celf-o-Gwmpas
BOOK CIRCLE Joan Annetts joan@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 824866 10.30 3“Monday Commodore
BRIDGE Roger Cumberland rogerc@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 01982 553727
CHARABANC CLUB Karen Latham karen@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 824222
COMPUTER GROUP Nick Talbott nick@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 829072 14.30 alt Mondays Zoom
CRAFT Jan Willsher jan@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 502110 4™ Monday Llanyre Village Hall
CREATIVE WRITING Kathie Richards-Jones kathie@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 01591 610538 | 10.30-12.30 2ndTuesday To be announced
EARTH SCIENCES Michelle Thomas michelle@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk | 07919 893644 15t & 3 Thursday am
FILM GROUP In abeyance
FRENCH GROUP Michelle Thomas michelle@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk | 07919 893644 3 Monday 1.30pm Homes
GARDEN VISITING Julia/Kelvin Evans julia@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk. 823136 Last Friday, 11.00 Lakeside
GENEALOGY GROUP Jan Willsher jan@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 502110 One-to-one consultancy
KNIT & NATTER Jan Willsher jan@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 502110
MUSIC APPRECIATION Jill Clay jillclay@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 822920
RAIL RIDERS David Horne david@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 840479
THE READERS Margaret Mason margaret@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 825365 14.30 2ndTuesday Zoom
RECORDER GROUP Berwyn Woolnough berwyn@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 823217 14.00 alt Fridays Llanyre Village Hall
SCRABBLE
SEWING Carolyn Grinnell carolyn@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 2" Tuesday 09.30-12.30 The Hive
SINGING FOR FUN 1 Jane Stevens jane.stevens@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk | 07788 771431 2-3.30 Wednesday Commodore Hotel
SPEAKING WELSH Roz & Mike Goldman | rozandmike@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk
SUNDAY LUNCH 1 Meg Lewis meg@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 824652 Metropole Hotel
SUNDAY LUNCH 2 Bob Wood bob@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 07368 302255 3" Sunday various
THEATRE VISITS Dormant
VIRTUAL TRAVEL Dormant
WALKING GROUP Elsa Harflett elsa@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 860894 10.00 4" Monday
WELSH HISTORY Delphine Carter delphine@u3a-llandrindod.org.uk 502110 4" Wednesday 10.30 Thomas Shop Pen-y-bont
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